
Murtajapur - Yavatmal NG Passenger (UnReserved)/52131 - Pass - CR 
MZRN/Murtizapur Junction NG to YTL/Yavatmal 

4h 35m - 113 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MZRN Murtizapur Junction
NG

07:05 0 1 0 16 300 CR

2 MZRT Murtajapur Town 07:11 07:12 1m 1 1 2 28 306 CR
3 KQV Kinkhed 07:34 07:35 1m 1 1 12 30 319 CR
4 VLN Vilegaon 07:50 07:51 1m 1 1 19 29 360 CR
5 BDKE Bhadsivni 08:00 08:01 1m 1 1 24 30 382 CR
6 POHE Pohe 08:09 08:10 1m 1 1 28 19 388 CR
7 KRJA Karanja 08:24 08:25 1m 1 1 32 13 409 CR
8 KRJT Karanja Town 08:31 08:32 1m 1 1 33 31 407 CR
9 SMTN Somthan 08:53 08:54 1m 1 1 44 22 402 CR
10 SWQ Sangwi 09:05 09:06 1m 1 1 48 18 369 CR
11 WRD Warudkhed 09:22 09:23 1m 1 1 53 33 380 CR
12 DWM Darwha Moti Bagh

Junction
09:56 10:00 4m 0 1 72 35 CR

13 TPN Tapona 10:19 10:20 1m 1 1 83 27 321 CR
14 LDD Ladkhed 10:33 10:34 1m 1 1 88 24 CR
15 LING Ling 10:47 10:48 1m 1 1 94 27 331 CR
16 LSN Lasina 11:04 11:05 1m 1 1 101 20 CR
17 YTL Yavatmal 11:40 0 1 113 - CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (04:05)

Sep 17 2024 (04:05)

1

1


